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Examination Entry Deadline Dates

The accurate and timely subbmission of examination entries to Awarding Organisations is critical to the successful delivery of arc exams services
to candidates. Entries received after advertised deadlines can disrupt carefully scheduled processes and ultimately jeopardise provision of
examination papers and delivery of results. Late entry fees are therefore applied to recover the costs associated with the additional processing
requirements, late entry fee surcharges levied by Awarding Organisations and to promote the subbmission of entries by the advertised closing
dates. Late entry fees will not be refunded

Late Fees High Late
Entry AoDI Fees Notes
Deadline FIrDop n¥ Apply
From
. . Please note Cambridge International have a final cut off date,
All Specifications 7Feb24 8Feb24 15Apr24 17th Apr 24, for dll entrigs in this series.
Late Fees High Late
Entry AoDI Fees Notes
Deadline F?c?rr\l, Apply
From
Cambridge International IGCSE / Int ALevels 7 Sep 24 8 Sep 24 n/a gleeg ;g;foftgr gﬁg}gﬂgg% l{::grgg:i'gg alhave a cut off of the 2ist
Pearson Edexcel International GCSEs 20Sep 24 21Sep 24 40ct24

GCSE English Language & Mathematics Re- 20Sep 24 21Sep24 4 0ct 24 Restricted to Summer 2024 re-sits only or candidates aged 16
Sits only years, or over, as of 31st Aug 2024

* Autumn 2024 dates indicative until formally notified by Awarding Organisations

Awarding Organisation Examination @ &
Timetables (Click on logo to direct you to AO AQAH O LW Cambridge Assessment
Exam welsite page details subject Pearson Qw MSR W dtetationsl Educarion eduqos

examination dates)
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https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/exam-administration/cambridge-exams-officers-guide/phase-1-preparation/timetabling-exams/exam-timetables/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/general-qualifications/preparation/key-dates-and-timetables/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/exams/exam-timetables.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/dates-and-timetables
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/home/administration/key-dates-and-timetables/

GCE A Level

Accounting
Ancient History

Arabic

Bengdli

Biblical Hebrew

Biology (Exam Only)

Biology (CPAC Only)

Biology (Exam & CPAC)

Business

Chemistry (Exam Only)

Chemistry (CPAC Only)
Chemistry (Exam & CPAC)
Chinese

Classical Civilisation

Classical Greek

Computer Science

Economics

English Language

English Language and Literature
English Literature

Environmental Science (Exam Only)
French

Further Mathematics
Geography (Exam Only)

German

Greek

27

7637
7677
7402

7132
7405

7136
7702
7707
TN2/7717
7447
7652
7367
7037
7662

Specification Code

H407

H420/H422

H431
H432/H433

H408
H444
H446
H460
H470
H474
H472

H245/H645
H481

9AAQD

9BNO/9BIO

9BS0
9CHO

9CNO

9EBO/9ECO
9ENO
QELO
9ETO

9FRO
9FMO
9GEO
9GNO
9GKO

A400

AS510
A410

A500
A520
A700
A710
A720

A800

ATIO
A820

Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Fee quoted per subject, not paper

£398
£403
£403
£403
£403
£430
£899
£1,329
£424
£430
£899
£1,329
£530
£446
£403
£467
£424
£568
£568
£568
£446
£467
£578
£398
£467
£403

£540
£597
£569
£560
£560
£572

£1,471
£566
£572

£1,471
£696

£631
£578
£609
£566

£710

£710

£710
£588
£609
£750
£540
£609
£569

£791
£735
£717
£717
£714

£1,613
£708
£714

£1,613
£862
£816
£753
£751
£708
£852
£852
£852
£730
£751
£922
£682
£751
£735

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry’, 'Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry’ fee(s) apply
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https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/accounting/a-level/accounting-7127
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/ancient-history-h007-h407-from-2017/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/arabic-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/bengali-listening-reading-writing-7637
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/biblical-hebrew-7677
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/biology-7401-7402
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/ezzdb40f/eduqas-a-level-biology-spec-from-2015-e.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/business/as-and-a-level/business-7131-7132
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/business-h031-h431-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/business-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/h4mljngz/eduqas-a-business-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/chemistry-7404-7405
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/chemistry-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/1adby0gf/eduqas-a-level-chemistry-spec-from-2015-e.pdf
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/chinese-2017.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/classical-civilisation-h008-h408-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/classical-greek-h044-h444-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/computer-science-h046-h446-from-2015/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/zhpapwjj/eduqas-a-level-computer-science-spec-from-2015-e-24-01-2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/economics/as-and-a-level/economics-7135-7136
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/economics-h060-h460-from-2019/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/odmjnwaa/eduqas-a-economics-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-language-7701-7702
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/english-language-h070-h470-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/english-language-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/fxefxsd5/wjec-eduqas-a-level-english-language-specification-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-language-and-literature-7707
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/english-language-and-literature-emc-h074-h474-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/english-language-and-literature-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/ffqmxpr5/eduqas-a-english-lang-and-lit-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/english-literature-h072-h472-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/english-literature-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/gkxh25ep/eduqas-a-level-english-lit-spec-from-2015-e.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/environmental-science-7447
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/french-7652
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/french-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/pb5dz24v/eduqas-a-level-french-spec-from-2016-r.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/as-and-a-level/further-mathematics-7367
https://qualifications.pearson.com/content/dam/pdf/A Level/Mathematics/2017/specification-and-sample-assesment/a-level-l3-further-mathematics-specification.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/geography/as-and-a-level/geography-7037
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/geography-h081-h481-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/geography-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/ln4locyz/eduqas-a-level-geography-spec-from-2016-e-24-01-2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/german-7662
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/german-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/zf1klbxf/eduqas-a-level-german-spec-from-2016-r.pdf
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/greek-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/biology-a-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/biology-b-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/economics-b-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/economics-a-2015.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/biology-a-h020-h420-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/biology-b-advancing-biology-h022-h422-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/chemistry-a-h032-h432-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/chemistry-b-salters-h033-h433-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/further-mathematics-a-h235-h245-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/further-mathematics-b-mei-h635-h645-from-2017/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-literature-a-7711-7712
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-literature-b-7716-7717

G CE A I_ | C t Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
SAVUS ont... information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificotion Code Fee quoted per subject, not paper

Gujarati oGUO £403 £569 £735
History 7042 H505 QHIO £589 £731 £873
History of Art 9HTO £440 £639 £838
ltalion 9INO £530 £696 £862
Japanese 9JAO £403 £569 £735
Latin H443 £578 £766 £954
Laow 7162 H418 A150 £424 £566 £708
Mathematics 7357 H240/H640 9MAO £446 £618 £790
Modern Hebrew 7672 £446 £603 £760
Panjabi 7682 £403 £560 £717
Persian 9PNO £403 £569 £735
Philosophy 7172 £398 £540 £682
Physics (Exam Only) 7408 H556/H557 9PHO A420 £430 £572 £714
Physics (CPAC Only) £899

Physics (Exam & CPAC) £1,329 £1.471 £1,613
Polish 7687 £403 £560 £717
Politics 7152 9PLO £435 £577 £719
Portuguese 9PGO £403 £569 £735
Psychology 7182 H567 9PSO A290 £424 £566 £708
Religious Studies 7062 H573 QRSO A120 £440 £582 £724
Russian 9RUO £530 £696 £862
Sociology 7192 H580 A200 £424 £566 £708
Spanish 7692 9SPO A810 £467 £609 £751
Statistics 9STO £313 £485 £657
Turkish 9TUO £403 £569 £735
Urdu 9URO £403 £569 £735

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry’, 'Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry’ fee(s) apply
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https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/gujarati-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/history/as-and-a-level/history-7041-7042
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/history-a-h105-h505-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/history-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/history-of-art-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/italian-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/japanese-2018.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/latin-h043-h443-from-2016/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/law/a-level/law-7162
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/law-h018-h418-from-2020/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/sredngqq/eduqas-a-level-law-spec-from-2017-e-27-01-2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/as-and-a-level/mathematics-7357
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/mathematics-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/modern-hebrew-7672
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/panjabi-7682
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/persian-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/philosophy/a-level/philosophy-7172
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/physics-7407-7408
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/physics-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/jh5iwuvk/eduqas-a-level-physics-spec-from-2015-e-22-09-22.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/polish-7687
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/politics/a-level/politics-7152
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/politics-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/portuguese-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/psychology/as-and-a-level/psychology-7181-7182
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/psychology-h167-h567-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/psychology-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/t3xf3yae/eduqas-a-level-psychology-spec-from-2015-e-28-06-2022.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/as-and-a-level/religious-studies-7062
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/religious-studies-h173-h573-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/religious-studies-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/i4tjifbc/eduqas-a-level-religious-studies-spec-from-2016-e-011020.pdf
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/russian-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/sociology/as-and-a-level/sociology-7191-7192
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/sociology-h180-h580-from-2015/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/heonctwb/eduqas-a-level-sociology-spec-from-2015-e-290119.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/spanish-7692
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/spanish-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/alshgmtg/eduqas-a-level-spanish-spec-from-2016-r.pdf
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/statistics-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/turkish-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/urdu-2018.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/mathematics-a-h230-h240-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/mathematics-b-mei-h630-h640-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/physics-a-h156-h556-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/physics-b-advancing-physics-h157-h557-from-2015/

GCE AS Level

Ancient History
Biology
Business
Chemistry
Classical Civilisation
Classical Greek

Computer Science
Economics

English Language

English Language and Literature
English Literature

French

Further Mathematics
Geography

German

History

Latin

Law

Mathematics

Physics

Politics

Psychology

Religious Studies

Sociology

Spanish

7401
7131
7404

7135
7701

7IM/TN6
7651
7366
7036
7661
7041

7356
7407

7181
7061
7191
7691

Specification Code

HOO7
HO020/H022
HO31
H032/H033
HOO08
F HO44

HO46
HO&60
HO70
HO74
HO72

H235/H635
HO81

H105

HO43

HO18
H230/H630
H156/H157

H167
H173
H180

8BNO/8BIO
8BS0
8CHO

8ECO
8ENO
8ELO
8ETO

8FMO
8GEO

8HIO

8MAO
8PHO
8PLO
8PS0
8RS0

B400
B510
B410

B500
B520
B700
B710
B720
B&00

B110
B&20
B150
B420
B290
B120

B200
B&10

Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Fee quoted per subject, not paper

£297 £420 £543
£287 £397 £507
£287 £397 £507
£287 £397 £507
£297 £420 £543
£271 £394 £517
£334 £444 £554
£287 £397 £507
£281 £391 £501
£281 £391 £501
£281 £391 £501
£366 £476 £586
£292 £402 £512
£281 £391 £501
£366 £476 £586
£281 £391 £501
£281 £404 £527
£287 £397 £507
£292 £402 £512
£287 £397 £507
£287 £397 £507
£281 £391 £501
£287 £397 £507
£281 £391 £501
£366 £476 £586

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply
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https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/ancient-history-h007-h407-from-2017/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/biology-7401-7402
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/gikjeq3s/wjec-eduqas-as-biology-specification-formatted.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/business/as-and-a-level/business-7131-7132
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/business-h031-h431-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/business-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/5rpns23u/eduqas-as-business-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/chemistry-7404-7405
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/chemistry-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/qmtlsg25/eduqas-as-chemistry-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/classical-civilisation-h008-h408-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/classical-greek-h044-h444-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/computer-science-h046-h446-from-2015/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/wc2fgbyp/eduqas-as-computer-science-spec-from-2015-e-090119.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/economics/as-and-a-level/economics-7135-7136
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/economics-h060-h460-from-2019/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/economics-a-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/fnrnc3e4/eduqas-as-economics-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-language-7701-7702
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/english-language-h070-h470-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/english-language-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/0umj31a4/eduqas-as-english-lang-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/english-language-and-literature-emc-h074-h474-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/english-language-and-literature-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/hgrigfg5/eduqas-as-english-lang-and-lit-spec-from-2015-e.pdf
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/english-literature-h072-h472-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/english-literature-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/w4mbv3ut/eduqas-as-english-lit-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/french-7651
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/coyoyzqe/eduqas_as_level_french_specification_from_2016_2019_2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/as-and-a-level/further-mathematics-7366
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/geography/as-and-a-level/geography-7036
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/geography-h081-h481-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/geography-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/m3nd0zzw/as-geography-spec-from-2016-eduqas.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/german-7661
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/04dhjdif/eduqas_german_as_level_specification_from_2016_2019_2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/history/as-and-a-level/history-7041-7042
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/history-a-h105-h505-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/history-2015.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/latin-h043-h443-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/law-h018-h418-from-2020/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/1ykonx5g/as-law-specification.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/as-and-a-level/mathematics-7356
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/mathematics-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/as-and-a-level/physics-7407-7408
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/physics-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/1xlp5eau/eduqas-as-physics-spec-from-2015-e.pdf
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/politics-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/psychology/as-and-a-level/psychology-7181-7182
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/psychology-h167-h567-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/psychology-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/d2dj2vpv/eduqas-as-psychology-spec-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/as-and-a-level/religious-studies-7061
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/religious-studies-h173-h573-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/religious-studies-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/lmzb2qsb/eduqas-as-religious-studies-spec-from-2016-e-1-10-20.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/sociology/as-and-a-level/sociology-7191-7192
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/sociology-h180-h580-from-2015/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/2gwb2snd/wjec-eduqas-as-sociology-specification-260115-100119.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/as-and-a-level/spanish-7691
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/02ibu3ul/eduqas_as_level_spanish_specification_from_2016_2019_2020.pdf
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/biology-a-h020-h420-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/biology-b-advancing-biology-h022-h422-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/chemistry-a-h032-h432-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/chemistry-b-salters-h033-h433-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/further-mathematics-a-h235-h245-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/further-mathematics-b-mei-h635-h645-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/mathematics-a-h230-h240-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/mathematics-b-mei-h630-h640-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/physics-a-h156-h556-from-2015/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/as-and-a-level/physics-b-advancing-physics-h157-h557-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/biology-a-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-a-levels/biology-b-2015.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-literature-a-7711-7712
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/as-and-a-level/english-literature-b-7716-7717

GC SE Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificction Codge Fee quoted per subject, not poper

Ancient History J198 £207 £307 £407
Arabic TAAO £387 £482 £577
Astronomy 1ASO £218 £313 £408
Bengadli 8638 £387 £482 £577
Biblical Hebrew 1BHO £207 £302 £397
Biology (Exam Only) 8461 J247/J257 1BIO £207 £302 £397
Biology (Practical Only) £425

Biology (Exam & Practical) £632 £727 £822
Business 8132 J204 1BSO C510 £207 £302 £397
Chemistry (Exam Only) 8462 J248/J258 1CHO £207 £302 £397
Chemistry (Practical Only) £425

Chemistry (Exam & Practical) £632 £727 £822
Chinese 8673 TCNO £387 £482 £577
Citizenship Studies 8100 J270 1CS0O £239 £334 £429
Classical Civilisation J199 £207 £307 £407
Classical Greek J292 £255 £355 £455
Combined Science (Exam Only) 8464/8465 J250/J260 1SCO £409 £529 £649
Combined Science (Practical Only) £675

Combined Science (Exam & Practical) £1084 £1204 £1324
Economics 8136 J205 £207 £302 £397
English Language 8700 J351 1ENO/TEN2 C700 £239 £334 £429
English Literature 8702 J352 1ETO C720 £207 £302 £397
French 8658 TFRO C800 £324 £419 £514
German 8668 1GNO C820 £324 £419 £514

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0 7 of 20


https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/ancient-history-j198-from-2017/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/arabic-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/astronomy-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/bengali-8638
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/biblical-hebrew-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/biology-8461
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/sciences-2016.html#%2Ftab-Biology
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/business/gcse/business-8132
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/business-j204-from-2017/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/business-2017.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/qiobeu0d/eduqas-gcse-business-spec-from-2017.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/chemistry-8462
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/sciences-2016.html#%2Ftab-Chemistry
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/chinese-spoken-mandarin-8673
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/chinese-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/citizenship/gcse/citizenship-studies-8100
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/citizenship-studies-j270-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/citizenship-studies-2016.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/classical-civilisation-j199-from-2017/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/classical-greek-j292-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/sciences-2016.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/economics/gcse/economics-8136
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/economics-j205-from-2017/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-language-8700
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/english-language-j351-from-2015/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/qualifications/english-language-gcse/#tab_keydocuments
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/english/gcse/english-literature-8702
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/english-literature-j352-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/english-literature-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/42ldm0wa/eduqas-gcse-english-literature-spec-from-2015.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/french-8658
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/french-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/0gqg4xeh/eduqas-gcse-french-spec-from-2016-e.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/german-8668
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/german-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/zefdynrq/eduqas-gcse-german-spec-from-2016-r.pdf
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/english-language-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/english-language-2021.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-biology-a-j247-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/twenty-first-century-science-suite-biology-b-j257-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-chemistry-a-j248-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/twenty-first-century-science-suite-chemistry-b-j258-from-2016/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/combined-science-trilogy-8464
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/combined-science-synergy-8465
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-combined-science-a-j250-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/twenty-first-century-science-suite-combined-science-b-j260-from-2016/

G C SE C t Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
ont... information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificction Codge Fee quoted per subject, not poper

Greek 1GKO £387 £482 £577
Gujarati 1GUO £387 £482 £577
History 8145 J410/J4n HIO C100 £244 £339 £434
ltalian 8633 1INO £387 £482 £577
Japanese 1JAO £387 £482 £577
Latin J282 C990 £239 £339 £439
Mathematics 8300 J560 MAT C300 £244 £339 £434
Modern Hebrew 8678 £387 £482 £577
Panjabi 8683 £387 £482 £577
Persian TPNO £387 £482 £577
Physics (Exam Only) 8463 J249/J259 TPHO £207 £302 £397
Physics (Practical Only) £425

Physics (Exam & Practical) £632 £727 £822
Portuguese 1PGO £387 £482 £577
Psychology 8182 J203 1PSO £207 £302 £397
Religious Studies 8062/8063 J625 1RAO/1RBO C120 £244 £339 £434
Religious Studies - Short Course 8061 J125 £154 £249 £344
Russian TRUO £387 £482 £577
Sociology 8192 C200 £207 £302 £397
Spanish 8698 1SPO C810 £324 £419 £514
Statistics 8382 1STO £207 £302 £397
Turkish TTUO £387 £482 £577
Urdu 8648 TURO £387 £482 £577

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0 8 of 20


https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/greek-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/gujarati-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/history/gcse/history-8145
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/history-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/vzupipk4/eduqas-gcse-history-spec-from-2016-e-20-12-2019.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/italian-8633
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/italian-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/japanese-2017.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/latin-j282-from-2016/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/rtxlja0x/eduqas-gcse-latin-spec-from-2016-e-11-05-2022.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/gcse/mathematics-8300
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/mathematics-j560-from-2015/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/mathematics-2015.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/cosjcbs1/eduqas-gcse-maths-spec-from-2015-e.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/modern-hebrew-8678
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/panjabi-8683
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/persian-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/science/gcse/physics-8463
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/sciences-2016.html#%2Ftab-Physics
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/portuguese-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/psychology/gcse/psychology-8182
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/psychology-j203-from-2017/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/psychology-2017.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/religious-studies-j625-j125-from-2016/
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/wpojjvm0/eduqas-gcse-rs-spec-full-from-2016-e-14-05-2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/gcse/religious-studies-short-course-8061
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/religious-studies-j625-j125-from-2016/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/russian-2017.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/sociology/gcse/sociology-8192
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/jk2duibm/eduqas-gcse-sociology-spec-from-2017-eng.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/spanish-8698
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/spanish-2016.html
https://www.eduqas.co.uk/media/2ryknb1s/eduqas-gcse-spanish-spec-from-2016-e-04-11-2020.pdf
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/mathematics/gcse/statistics-8382
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/statistics-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/turkish-2018.html
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/languages/gcse/urdu-8648
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/urdu-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/religious-studies-a-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-gcses/religious-studies-b-2016.html
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/history-a-explaining-the-modern-world-j410-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/history-b-schools-history-project-j411-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/gateway-science-suite-physics-a-j249-from-2016/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/qualifications/gcse/twenty-first-century-science-suite-physics-b-j259-from-2016/
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/gcse/religious-studies-a-8062
https://www.aqa.org.uk/subjects/religious-studies/gcse/religious-studies-b-8063

o Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
|ntern0t|on0| GCSE information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificotion Codge Fee quoted per subject, not poper

Accounting 0452/0985 4AC1T £218 £313 £408
Afrikaans (Second Language) 0548 £350 £445 £540
Arabic (First Language) 0508/7184 4AA1 £218 £313 £408
Arabic (Foreign Language) 0544 £350 £445 £540
Bahasa Indonesia 0538 £350 £445 £540
Bangla 4BAO £218 £313 £408
Bangladesh Studies 4BN1 £218 £313 £408
Biology 0610/0970 4B/ £218 £313 £408
Business 4BS1 £218 £313 £408
Business Studies 0450/0986 £218 £313 £408
Chemistry 0620/0971 4CH1 £218 £313 £408
Chinese 0523 4CNI1 £350 £445 £540
Chinese - Mandarin (Foreign Language) 0547 £350 £445 £540
Chinese (First Language) 0509 £218 £313 £408
Commerce 4CM1 £218 £313 £408
Computer Science 0478/0984 4CPO £218 £313 £408
Economics 0455/0987 4EC1 £218 £313 £408
English - First Language 0500/0990 £234 £329 £424
English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) 0511/0991 £234 £329 £424
English as a Second Language (Speaking Endorsement)  0510/0993 £234 £329 £424
English Language 4EA1/4EB1 £234 £329 £424
English Literature 0475/0992 4ET1 £234 £329 £424
Environmental Management 0680 £218 £313 £408
French 0520/7156 4FR1 £292 £387 £482
French (First Language) 0501 £218 £313 £408

* Where two subject spec codes are shown, firstis graded A*™-G & second graded 9-1. Only one spec code? A*-G graded only.
Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0 Q@ of 20


https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-accounting-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-afrikaans-second-language-0548/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-arabic-as-1st-language-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-arabic-foreign-language-0544/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-bahasa-indonesia-0538/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-bangla-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-bangladesh-studies-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-biology-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/business-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-chemistry-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-chinese-second-language-0523/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-chinese-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-chinese-mandarin-foreign-language-0547/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-chinese-first-language-0509/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-commerce-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-computer-science-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-economics-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-english-literature-2016.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-environmental-management-0680/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-french-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-french-first-language-0501/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-english-language-a-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-english-language-b-2016.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-biology-0610/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-biology-9-1-0970/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-business-studies-0450/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-business-studies-9-1-0986/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-chemistry-0620/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-chemistry-9-1-0971/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-computer-science-0478/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-9-1-computer-science-0984/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-economics-0455/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-economics-9-1-0987/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-english-first-language-0500/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-9-1-first-language-english-0990/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-english-second-language-count-in-oral-0511/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-english-second-language-9-1-count-in-speaking/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-english-second-language-oral-endorsement-0510/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-english-second-language-speaking-endorsement-9-1-0993/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-french-foreign-language-0520/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-french-9-1-7156/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-accounting-0452/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-accounting-9-1-0985/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-arabic-first-language-0508/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-arabic-9-1-first-language-7184/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/Images/596436-2023-2025-syllabus.pdf
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/Images/596445-2023-2025-syllabus.pdf

International GCSE Cont ...

Specification Code

Further Pure Mathematics
Geography

German

German (First Language)
Global Citizenship

Greek (First Language)
Hindi

History

Human Biology

Information and Communication Technology
IsiZulu

Islomic Studies

Isloamiyat

ltalian

Latin

Malay (Second Language)
Mathematics

Mathematics - Additional
Mathematics - International
Pakistan Studies

Physical Science

Physics

Portuguese (First Language)
Religious Studies

Sanskrit

0460/0976
0525/7159
0505

0549
0470/0977

0417/0983
0531

0493
0535/7164
0480
0546
0580/0980
0606
0607
0448
0652
0625/0972
0504
490
0499

4PM1
4GET
4GN1

4GL1
4GK1

4HI
4HB1
41T1

4181

4MA1/4MB1

4PA1

APH

4RS1

Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Fee quoted per subject, not paper

£218
£218
£292
£218
£218
£218
£350
£218
£218
£340
£218
£218
£218
£350
£218
£350
£218
£218
£292
£218
£218
£218
£218
£218
£218

£313
£313
£387
£313
£313
£313
£445
£313
£313
£435
£313
£313
£313
£445
£313
£445
£313
£313
£387
£313
£313
£313
£313
£313
£313

£408
£482
£408
£408
£408
£540
£408
£408
£530
£408
£408
£408
£540
£408
£540
£408
£408
£482
£408
£408
£408
£408
£408
£408

* Where two subject spec codes are shown, firstis graded A*™-G & second graded 9-1. Only one spec code? A*-G graded only.
Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0


https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-further-pure-mathematics-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-geography-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-german-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-german-first-language-0505/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-global-citizenship-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-greek-as-1st-language-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-hindi-as-a-second-language-0549/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-history-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-human-biology-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-information-and-communication-technology-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-isizulu-as-a-second-language-0531/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-islamic-studies-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-islamiyat-0493/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-latin-0480/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-malay-foreign-language-0546/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-mathematics-additional-0606/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-international-mathematics-0607/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-pakistan-studies-0448/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-pakistan-studies-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-physical-science-0652/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-physics-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-portuguese-first-language-0504/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-religious-studies-0490/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-religious-studies-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-sanskrit-0499/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-mathematics-a-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-mathematics-b-2016.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-geography-0460/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-geography-9-1-0976/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-german-foreign-language-0525/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-german-9-1-7159/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-history-0470/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-history-9-1-0977/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-information-and-communication-technology-0417/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-information-and-communication-technology-9-1-0983/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-mathematics-0580/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-mathematics-9-1-0980/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-italian-foreign-language-0535/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-italian-9-1-7164/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-physics-0625/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-physics-9-1-0972/

o Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
|ntern0t|on0| GCSE Cont ) information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificction Codge Fee quoted per subject, not poper

Science - Single Award 4SS0 £218 £313

Science - Double Award 4SD0 £324 £419 £514
Science - Combined 0653 £218 £313 £408
Sciences - Co-ordinated (Double Award) 0654/0973 £324 £419 £514
Sociology 0495 £218 £313 £408
Sinhala 431 £218 £313 £408
Spanish 0530/7160 4SP1 £292 £387 £482
Spanish - Literature 0488 £218 £313 £408
Spanish (First Language) 0502 £292 £387 £482
Swahili 0262 4SW1 £350 £445 £540
Taomil 4TA1 £218 £313 £408
Thai - First Language 0518 £218 E5i8 £408
Travel and Tourism 0471 £218 £313 £408
Turkish (First Language) 0513 £218 E5i8 £408
Urdu as a Second Language 0539 £350 £445 £540

* Where two subject spec codes are shown, firstis graded A*™-G & second graded 9-1. Only one spec code? A*-G graded only.
Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply
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https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-science-single-award-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-science-double-award-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-science-combined-0653/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-sociology-0495/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-sinhala-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-spanish-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-spanish-literature-0488/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-spanish-first-language-0502/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-swahili-0262/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-swahili-2017.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-gcses/international-gcse-tamil-2017.html
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-thai-first-language-0518/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-travel-and-tourism-0471/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-turkish-first-language-0513/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-urdu-as-a-second-language-0539/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-sciences-co-ordinated-double-0654/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-sciences-9-1-only-0973/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-spanish-foreign-language-0530/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-igcse-spanish-9-1-7160/

Accounting
Arabic
Biblical Studies

Biology (Exam Only)

Biology (Practical Only)
Biology (Exam & Practical)
Business

Chemistry (Exam Only)
Chemistry (Practical Only)
Chemistry (Exam & Practical)
Chinese Language & Literature
Classical Studies

Computer Science
Economics

English Language

English Literature

French

Further Mathematics
Geography

German

Hinduism

History

Islamic Studies

Law

Marine Science
Mathematics

International A Level (Cambridge International)

Specification Code

9706
9680
9484
9700

9609
9701

9868
9274
9618
9708
9093
9695
9716
9231
9696
Q717
9487
9489
9488
9084
9693
9709

Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Fee quoted per subject, not paper

£403 £545 £687
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£403 £545 £687
£490

£893 £1,035 £1.177
£403 £545 £687
£403 £545 £687
£490

£893 £1,035 £1.177
£403 £545 £687
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£493 £635 £777
£403 £545 £687
£541 £683 £825
£493 £635 £777
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825
£541 £683 £825

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0
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https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-accounting-9706/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-arabic-9680/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-biblical-studies-9484/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-biology-9700/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-business-9609/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-chemistry-9701/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-chinese-language-and-literature-9868/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-classical-studies-9274/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-computer-science-9618/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-economics-9708/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-english-language-9093/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-english-literature-9695/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-french-9716/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-mathematics-further-9231/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-geography-9696/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-german-9717/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-hinduism-9487/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-history-9489/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-islamic-studies-9488/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-law-9084/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-marine-science-9693/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-mathematics-9709/

. . . Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
|ntern0t|on0| A I—evel (Cqmb”dge Intemotlongl) information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificction Codge Fee quoted per subject, not poper

Physics (Exam Only) 9702 £403 £545 £687
Physics (Practical Only) £490

Physics (Exam & Practical) £893 £1,035 £1177
Portuguese 9718 £546 £688 £830
Psychology 9990 £541 £683 £825
Sociology 9699 £403 £545 £687
Spanish Language and Literature 9844 £403 £545 £687
Tamil 9689 £541 £683 £825
Thinking Skills 9694 £541 £683 £825
Urdu 9676 £541 £683 £825

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0 13 of 20


https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-physics-9702/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-portuguese-9718/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-psychology-9990/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-sociology-9699/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-spanish-language-and-literature-9844/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-tamil-9689/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-thinking-skills-9694/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-urdu-9676/

Accounting
Afrikaans - Language
Arabic

Biblical Studies

Biology

Biology (Practical Only)
Biology (Exam & Practical)
Business

Chemistry

Chemistry (Practical Only)
Chemistry (Exam & Practical)
Chinese

Classical Studies

Computer Science
Economics

English - Language and Literature
English - Literature

English General Paper
English Language
Environmental Management
French

Further Mathematics
Geography

German

Hinduism

International AS Level (Cambridge International)

Specification Code

9706
8679
8680
9484
9700

9609
9701

8238
9274
9618
9708
8695
9695
8021
9093
8291
8682
9231
9696
8683
9487

Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Fee quoted per subject, not paper

£271
£409
£271
£271
£271
£490
£761
£271
£271
£490
£761
£409
£271
£271
£271
£271
£271
£271
£345
£456
£361
£271
£271
£361
£271

£381
£519
£381
£381
£381

£871
£381
£381

£871
£519
£381
£381
£381
£381
£381
£381
£455
£566
£471
£381
£381
£471
£381

£555
£629
£491
£491
£491

£981
£491
£491

£981
£629
£491
£491
£491
£491
£491
£491
£565
£676
£581
£491
£491
£581
£491

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply

st Septemiber 2023 ver 1.0
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https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-accounting-9706/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-level-afrikaans-language-as-level-only-8679/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-arabic-language-as-level-only-8680/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-biblical-studies-9484/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-biology-9700/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-business-9609/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-chemistry-9701/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-level-chinese-language-8238/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-classical-studies-9274/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-computer-science-9618/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-economics-9708/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-english-language-and-literature-as-level-only-8695/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-english-literature-9695/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-general-paper-as-level-only-8021/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-english-language-9093/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-environmental-management-8291/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-french-language-as-level-only-8682/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-mathematics-further-9231/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-geography-9696/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-german-language-as-level-only-8683/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-hinduism-9487/

. . . Click on a specification code to be directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful
|ntern0t|on0| AS I—evel (COmbrldge Intemotlongl) information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specificction Codge Fee quoted per subject, not poper

History 9489 £271 £381 £491
Islamic Studies 9488 £271 £381 £491
Law 2084 £271 £381 £491
Marine Science 9693 £271 £381 £491
Mathematics 9709 £271 £381 £491
Physics 9702 £271 £381 £491
Physics (Practical Only) £490

Physics (Exam & Practical) £761 £871 £981
Portuguese 8684 £409 £519 £629
Psychology 9990 £271 £381 £491
Sociology 9699 £271 £381 £491
Spanish 8022 £361 £471 £581
Taomil 8689 £271 £381 £491
Thinking Skills 9694 £271 £381 £491
Urdu 8686 £271 £381 £491

Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply
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https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-history-9489/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-islamic-studies-9488/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-law-9084/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-marine-science-9693/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-mathematics-9709/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-physics-9702/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-portuguese-language-as-level-only-8684/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-psychology-9990/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-sociology-9699/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-level-spanish-language-8022/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-tamil-language-as-level-only-8689/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-thinking-skills-9694/
https://www.cambridgeinternational.org/programmes-and-qualifications/cambridge-international-as-and-a-level-urdu-language-as-level-only-8686/

Click on a specification code to e directed to the AO welbsite page detailing useful

|ntern0tion0| A/ AS I—evel (Pegrson Edexcel) information for that specification (Syllabus Content, Support Materials, Past Papers etc)

Specification Code Fee quoted per Unit entry, except * per subject entry

Accounting (1/2) ACT £190 £280 £370
Arabic (1/2) AAOT £190 £280 £370
Biology (3/6) BIN £95 £140 £185
Business (2/4) BST £130 £190 £250
Chemistry (3/6) CHN £95 £140 £185
Economics (2/4) ECT £130 £190 £250
English Language (2/4) ENO1 £130 £190 £250
English Language (On-Screen) (2/4) * ENO1 £150 £210 £270
English Literature (2/4) ETO1 £130 £190 £250
English Literature (On-Screen) (2/4) * ETO1 £150 £210 £270
French (2/4) FRO1 £155 £215 £275
Geography (2/4) GEO1 £130 £190 £250
German (2/4) GNOT £155 £215 £275
Greek (1/2) GKO1 £190 £280 £370
History (2/4) HIO1 £130 £190 £250
Information Technology (2/4) mn £130 £190 £250
Law’® (Linearised A Level only) YLAT1 £500 £642 £784
Mathematics (3/6) MAQO1/PMO1/FMO1 £95 £140 £185
Physics (3/6) PH £95 £140 £185
Psychology (2/4) PSO1 £130 £190 £250
Spanish (2/4) SPO1 £155 £215 £275

* An additional charge of £20 per unit entry will be levied for 'On-Screen’ assessments
Please refer to the Entry Deadline Dates page to determine whether Entry, ‘Late Entry' or 'Very Late Entry' fee(s) apply
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https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/accounting-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/arabic-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/biology-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/business-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/chemistry-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/chemistry-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/english-language-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/english-language-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/english-literature-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/english-literature-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/french-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/geography-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/german-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/greek-2016.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/history-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/information-technology-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/law-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/mathematics-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/physics-2018.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/psychology-2015.html
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/qualifications/edexcel-international-advanced-levels/spanish-2016.html

Functional Skills

English Level 10r 2 £181
English Level 1or 2 (no SLC) £149
Mathematics Level 1or 2 £144
ICT Levellor?2 £144

Functional Skills Remote Invigilation available upon request. However, please note, Speaking Test element of FS English still required to e held in centre.

University of Oxford Admission Tests

Classics Admissions Test (CAT) £140
English Literature Admissions Test (ELAT) £140
Geography Admissions Test (GAT) £140
History Admissions Test (HAT) £140
Mathematics Admissions Test (MAT) £140
Modern Languages Admission Test (MLAT) £140
Philosophy Admissions Test (PHIL) £140
Physics Admissions Test (PAT) £140

University Examinations

University Admission Test” £144
University of London Examination £122

* Does not apply to Cambridge Assessment Admission Testing (CAAT) Exams
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AAT (2022) Units

Level 1 Award in Bookkeeping Unit Fee
Bookkeeping Fundamentals £92
Level 2 Certificate in Bookkeeping Unit Fee
Introduction to Bookkeeping £n7
Principles of Bookkeeping Controls £117
Level 2 Certificate in Accounting Unit Fee
Introduction to Bookkeeping £n7
Principles of Bookkeeping Controls £117
Principles of Costing £n7
The Business Environment Synoptic Assessment £17
Level 3 Certificate in Bookkeeping Unit Fee
Financial Accounting: Preparing Financial Statements £17
Tax Processes for Businesses £117
Level 3 Diploma in Accounting Unit Fee
Business Awareness £n7
Financial Accounting: Preparing Financial Statements £17
Management Accounting Technigues £17
Tax Processes for Businesses £117
Level 4 Diploma in Professional Accounting Unit Fee
Applied Management Accounting £122
Drafting and Interpreting Financial Statements £122
Internal Accounting Systems and Controls £122
Business Tax £122
Personal Tax £122
Audit and Assurance £122
Cash and Financial Management £122
Credit and Debt Management £122
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Review of Marking and Moderation (Autumn 2023 & Summer 2024 Exams)

Review of Results / Access to Scripts Service Description Fee per Paper

Clerical Re-Check. Service will include the following checks:
That all parts of the script have been marked

service | 1 The totalling of marks £85
The recording of marks

Service 1 (with script) 1S Clerical Re-Check, as above, plus copy of checked script £55
Review of Marking - A post results review of the original marking to

Service 2 o ensure that the agreed mark scheme has been applied correctly. £85
Service will dlso include clerical re-checks detailed in Service 1.
Please note reviewers will not remark script

Service 2 (with script) 2S As above, plus copy of checked script £105
Review of Marking - A post results review of the original marking to

Priority Service 2 PSD ensure that the agreed mark scheme has been applied correctly. £120

Service will also include clerical re-checks detailed in Service 1.
Please note reviewers will not remark script

Priority Review of Marking - As Service 2, but review completed
Priority Service 2 (with script) PS2S within 15 days of application. Apply ASAP if your place in £140
Further/Higher Education is dependent on outcome.

Access to Script (post review of marking -

ohotocopy script ATSPE  As above plus copy of checked script £35
Access to Script - PDF of Orginal Script ATSC Photocopy of Script £20
Access to Script - Orginal Script ATSO  Original Script £20
Appeal Preliminary Hearing (Stage 1) £305
Appeals Hearing (Stage 2) £350

Please be advised that where an appeadl is successful, the fee charged by the Awarding Organisation for the service request will
e reimbursed, less the administration fee charged by the arc exams for lodging the appedl

st September 2023 ver 1.0 19 of 20



Associated Examination Fees

Service Fee
Mock Examination Paper (Marked) £94.80
Mock Examination Paper (Marked, with Feedback) £120.00
Mock Examination Paper (Unmarked) £57.60
Transferred in GCSE Examination Paper £100
Transferred in IGCSE Examination Paper £100
Transferred in A Level Examination Paper £126
Transferred out GCSE Examination Paper * £63
Transferred out IGCSE Examination Paper * £63
Transferred out A Level Examination Paper * £63
Change of Specification Tier * £42
Change of Specification Option * £42
Amendment of Personal Candidate Information * £42
Late 'Cash-In" Submission (Per Awarding OrQ)* £48
Exam Clash Supervision £50
Supply of Laptop (Per Specification Entry) £42
Merging UCI Numbers after entry made with AO* £37
Certificate Postage (International) £48
Replacement Certificate £100
Edexcel Results Plus Administration Charge £32

* Plus any fees charged by the Awarding Organisation
VAT Included in fee, where applicable
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